Tracy Wills Invitational — Track and Field Meet — Germany Park (Dallas) — Hand Timed
03/23/2013

Varsity
Team Scores:

Dallas Highland Park Gold — 123
Mansfield Legacy — 109
Crowley — 83.5
Leander Rouse - 56
Richardson — 54

Wylie East —34.5
Frisco—34

Mesquite Poteet — 32
Rockwall Heath — 32
Wylie — 28

Melissa— 16
Richardson Pearce - 12
Highland Park Blue — 4

100 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1.12 Ambra Wesley 12.3 Wylie
2.11E'Lexus Garvin 12.3 Wylie East

3. 10 Tahlor Cook 12.5Richardson

4. 11 Kaylei Waldie-Oliver 12.7 Mansfield Legacy
5.10Bria Williams 12.8 Crowley

5.10 Amira Coleman 12.8 Wylie East

200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Beanndra Porter 25.9 Crowley
2.11Brianna Stone  26.0 Mansfield Legacy
3.- Cecil Ene 26.1 Rockwall-Heath
4.10Jada Propes 26.3 Richardson Pearce
5.- Markela Jennings 26.3 Wylie

6. 11 Kylie Nodorft 26.4 Wylie East
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400 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Ambra Wesley 58.3 Wylie

2.11Brianna Stone 59.0 Mansfield Legacy
3.12Mary Beth Hamilton 59.1 Dallas Highland Park
4,11 Kaylei Waldie-Oliver 59.8 Mansfield Legacy
5.- Abby Lentz 1:00.3 Leander Rouse

6.11 Rebecca Herring 1:00.4 Dallas Highland Park

1600 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1.- Madie Boreman 5:00.1 Leander Rouse

2. 11 Natalie Rathjen 5:01.7 Dallas Highland Park
3.11 Ashley New 5:29.1 Melissa

4. 11 Kate Krikorian 5:35.9 Dallas Highland Park
5.11 Maria Castillo 5:36.2 Mansfield Legacy

6. 11 Jackii Thomas 5:38.8 Melissa

3200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Natalie Rathjen 10:22.0 Dallas Highland Park
2.- Madie Boreman 10:24.7 Leander Rouse

3. 11 Ashley New 11:42.1 Melissa

4.11Helena Castle 11:54.8 Leander Rouse
5.10Kambri Gabel 11:58.1 Melissa

6. 11 Jackii Thomas 11:58.9 Melissa

100m Hurdles - 33" - Varsity - Finals

.12 Victoria Johnson 14.5Mansfield Legacy
.12 Olivia Haggerty 15.1Richardson
.11Yorlynn Engmann 15.2 Rockwall-Heath

.12 Jahnice Henry 15.2 Crowley

. 11 Brittanie Mills 15.4 Crowley

.12 Katherine Ray 16.3 Dallas Highland Park

AU A WNBE

300m Hurdles - 30" - Varsity - Finals

.12 Victoria Johnson 44.7 Mansfield Legacy
.11 Brittanie Mills  46.3 Crowley

.12 Kalyn Dixon 46.7 Mansfield Legacy
.12 Jahnice Henry 46.9 Crowley

.12 ChiChi Ofoegbu 47.7 Wylie

.12 Olivia Haggerty 47.7 Richardson

AU A WNBE
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4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

Bre Maroney
Beanndra Porter
1. Bria Williams 49.1 Crowley
Myeasha Neal
Kylie Nodorft

K.C. Holley

2. E'Lexus Garvin 49.3 Wylie East
Amira Coleman
Tahlor Cook

3, Brittany McGee 44 4 pichardson
Milan Fisher

Ethany Thomas
Reagan Frosini
Yorlynn Engmann
" Maddie Mishler
Cecil Ene
Allison Agbasoga
5. x;;;leltee:tlsnk 49.8 Leander Rouse
Torrey'Ana Smith
McKenzie Johnson
Kayla Collins
" Kalyn Dixon
Zaria Vick

49,5 Rockwall-Heath

50.4 Mansfield Legacy

4x200 Relay - Varsity - Finals

Gabby Crank
Maddie Hammer

1. 1:43.8 Dallas Highland Park

Kara Davis
Loring Dalton
Breanna Maroney
Jasmine Lewis
2. Myeasha Neal 1:44.8 Crowley
Beanndra Porter
Maddie Mishler
3. Cecil Ene . . 1:46.6 Rockwall-Heath
Reagan Frosini
Kirstin Pruitt
K.C. Holley
Kylie Nodorft
" Amira Coleman
E'Lexus Garvin
Milan Fisher
Brittany McGee
" Ethany Thomas
Tahlor Cook
Victoria Ette
Hannah Gbadebo
" Grace Nwegbo
Ashlei Mills

1:47.1 Wylie East

1:48.4 Richardson

1:48.8 Mesquite Poteet
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4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals
Gabby Crank
Rebecca Herring
" Mary Beth Hamilton
Meghan McCollum
Victoria Johnson
Deja Morehead
' Kayla Collins
Brianna Stone
Allison Agbasoga
3. Just_lne Franklin 4:03.3 Leander Rouse
Adriana Reyes
Abby Lentz
Victoria Ette
4, ig‘ﬁlzmﬁgrc'a 4:16.1 Mesquite Poteet
Grace Nwegbo
Asia Kuna
Ethany Thomas

3:58.4 Dallas Highland Park

3:59.1 Mansfield Legacy

5. . - 4:19.3 Richardson
Devinne Miller
Milan Fisher
Taylor Hall

g, Brittanie Mills 4:20.1 Crowley

Jahnice Henry
Jasmine Lewis

4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals

Gabby Crank
Kate Krikorian . .
1. Natalie Rathjen 9:44.5 Dallas Highland Park
Mary Beth Hamilton
Lauren James

Taylor Anderson

2. Madison Padgett 10:30.3 Frisco
Taylor Drolshagen
Deja Morehead
3. Ridglea Hearne 10:31.0 Mansfield Legacy

Maria Castillo
Ashley Felan
Adriana Reyes

4, Helena Castle 10:33.9 Leander Rouse
Justine Franklin
Stephany Juranek
Porter Grant

5 - Kelly Taylor

" Nicole Webb

Sally Gray

10:59.7 Dallas Highland Park

Shot Put - Varsity - Finals

1.- Asia Abron 36-08.00 Richardson
2.12Brooke Bush 35-03.75 Mesquite Poteet
3.12Leanne Flores 33-11.75 Mansfield Legacy
4.11Raven Smith 33-05.50 Richardson

5. 11 Kelsey Stewart 32-05.75 Mesquite Poteet
6. 12 BreOna Patton 32-03.50 Crowley
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Discus - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Amanda Ashley 102-04 Frisco

2.11 Kelsey Stewart 95-09 Mesquite Poteet
3.11Ashlee Wilson 91-06 Mansfield Legacy
4.11Brittany Arce 88-11 Mesquite Poteet
5.9 Kayla Freeman 86-03 Leander Rouse
6.- Asia Abron 86-00 Richardson

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Maggie Dooley 9-06.00 Dallas Highland Park
2. 10Katherine Flink 9-00.00 Richardson Pearce
3.10Ally Calandro 8-06.00 Frisco

4,11 Aubree Miller 8-00.00 Dallas Highland Park
5.12Anai Vargas 7-06.00 Mansfield Legacy
5.- Hailey Parrish 7-06.00 Mansfield Legacy

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals

.12 Victoria Johnson 16-06.25 Mansfield Legacy
.12 Beanndra Porter 16-04.25 Crowley

.10 Maddie Hammer 16-04.25 Dallas Highland Park
.11 Tearose Hudson 16-01.50 Wylie

.12 Kalyn Dixon 16-01.50 Mansfield Legacy
.10 Gabby Crank 16-01.00 Dallas Highland Park

A D DNNH

Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals

1. Gabby Crank 36-03.25 Dallas Highland Park
2.Beanndra Porter 35-09.75 Crowley

3. Allison Agbasoga 35-08.00 Leander Rouse
4.Jinsyn Barnes  34-08.50 Frisco

5.Azyhuna Evans 34-05.75 Richardson
6.Jahnice Henry 33-1 Crowley
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Tracy Wills Invitational — Track and Field Meet — Germany Park (Dallas)
03/23/2013

Junior Varsity Results
Team Totals:

Dallas Highland Park (Gold) 123
Crowley —122.5

Richardson — 88

Frisco—78.5

Mansfield Legacy — 75

Leander Rouse — 49

Mesquite Poteet — 45

Rockwall Heath — 31

Dallas Highland Park (Blue) — 5
Richardson Pearce - 3

100 Meters - Junior Varsity - Finals
1.11Brianna Austin 13.1 Crowley

2.- Briauna Blackston 13.1 Richardson

3.- Kynna Gamble 13.2 Richardson

4. 10 Maxine Okwah 13.4 Rockwall-Heath
5. 10 Brittany Lynch 13.4 Crowley

6. 11 Shameka Dorsey 13.4 Mansfield Legacy

200 Meters - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.- Tessa Johnson 25.0Richardson

2.- Briauna Blackston 27.7 Richardson

3.9 Raykeija Kelly 28.2 Crowley

4. 11 Ansley Williams 28.3 Mansfield Legacy

5. 10Khirah Madison 28.7 Mansfield Legacy
6.11 Alex Gadbois 29.3 Dallas Highland Park

400 Meters - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.9 Chaira Johnson 1:04.1 Mesquite Poteet

2.9 Hannah Kupferschmid 1:04.7 Dallas Highland Park
3.9 Kamryn Weber 1:04.8 Frisco

4. 10 Khirah Madison 1:06.1 Mansfield Legacy
5.9 Ashleigh Pacewicz 1:07.2 Dallas Highland Park
6.- Sabrina Vollmer 1:07.5 Rockwall-Heath
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1600 Meters - Junior Varsity - Finals
1.11 Catherine Keith  5:42.4 Dallas Highland Park

2.11 Caroline Kale 5:53.6 Dallas Highland Park
3.9 Amelia Jackson  5:59.2 Mansfield Legacy
4.11 Olivia Testa 5:59.7 Dallas Highland Park
5. 12 Katie Cunningham 6:01.7 Frisco

6.10 Sam Houston 6:03.3Frisco

3200 Meters - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.9 Haley Timmons12:01.8 Leander Rouse

2.9 Katie Deutsch 12:31.5Frisco

3.11 Andrea Thai 12:33.1Frisco

4.10 Sam Houston 12:35.0Frisco

5.11Caroline Kale 12:51.9 Dallas Highland Park
6. 11 Jessica Forster 13:09.5Leander Rouse

100m Hurdles - 33" - Junior Varsity - Finals
1.9 Taylor Norton 17.9 Crowley

2.9 Eriyonna Eason17.9 Leander Rouse
3.10Jessy Wright  18.1 Frisco

4.- Kyarah Jones 18.4Richardson
5.10Grace Mallory 18.9Richardson Pearce
6.9 Nia Roberson 19.3Frisco

300m Hurdles - 30" - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.9 Morgan Jones 50.4 Dallas Highland Park
2.9 Taylor Norton 53.2 Crowley

3.- Kyarah Jones 53.6 Richardson

4.9 Madison Scarborough 54.0 Dallas Highland Park
5.9 Eriyonna Eason 55.0 Leander Rouse

6. 10 Grace Mallory 55.2 Richardson Pearce
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4x100 Relay - Junior Varsity - Finals
Kynna Gamble
Destiny Vines
Tessa Johnson
Kyarah Jones
Brianna Austin
Kyla Hawkins
Dizhene Pullen-Parmes
Jada Rice

Morgan Jones
Lizzy Seay
Lauren Pacewicz
Haley Vice
4. -Relay Team 54.2 Mansfield Legacy
Khortney Hacker
Courtney Whitson
Reagan Hjort
Lauren Mioton
Nia Roberson
Jocelyn Fletcher
Andrea Duhaime
Jessy Wright

50.6 Richardson

50.7 Crowley

51.7 Dallas Highland Park

5. 55.6 Leander Rouse

4x200 Relay - Junior Varsity - Finals
Brianna Austin
Antionna Sanders
1. Jada Rice 1:49.3 Crowley
Dizhene Pullen-Parmes
Morgan Jones
Lizzy Seay
" Haley Vice
Lauren Pacewicz
Ansley Williams
Zariah Medlock .
3. Sharifah Nakandha 1:55.8 Mansfield Legacy
Shameka Dorsey
Tamika Caldwell
4. Brlau_na B_Iackston 1:56.5Richardson
Destiny Vines
Taja Fain
Becka Malone
Tatyana Pineda

1:51.2 Dallas Highland Park

5. Maxine Okwah 1:57.7 Rockwall-Heath
Germesha Booker
Khortney Hacker

6 Reagan Hjort 1:59.9 Leander Rouse

" Katie Kastens
Lauren Mioton


http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=4348
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=5105
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=5133
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=20472
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=30109
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=5105
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=5133
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=20472
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=4348
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=4826
http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=30109

4x400 Relay - Junior Varsity - Finals

Hannah Kupferschmid
1. Lauren Pacewmz 4:23.8 Dallas Highland Park
Haley Vice
Lizzy Seay
Keasmine Henderson
Khirah Madison i ]
2. Kyler Melson 4:29.0 Mansfield Legacy

Sharifah Nakandha
Jada Marshall
Dizhene Pullen-Parmes
3. Jada Rice 4:30.8 Crowley
Egypte Soremekun-Jolly
Khortney Hacker
Reagan Hjort
" Katie Kastens
Abby Junk
Tessa Johnson
Taja Fain
" Tamika Caldwell
Janet Seam
Peta Amadora
6. -(I;Le;?: ?gﬂ:?on 4:46.7 Mesquite Poteet
Diana Le

4:32.3 Leander Rouse

4:43.3 Richardson

4x800 Relay - Junior Varsity - Finals
Catherine Keith
Hannah Kupferschmid

1. Madison Womble 0.01 Dallas Highland Park
Olivia Testa
Katie Cunningham

2. Andrea Thai 0.02 Frisco

Kamryn Weber
Katie Deutsch
Kenna Dekle
3. Jesglca Forster 0.03 Leander Rouse
Mariah Gallegos
Haley Timmons
Kiana Veasley
Egypte Soremekun-\]olly0 04

4. Kinsey O'Reilly Crowley
Josinee' Bryant

5.- Relay Team 0.05 Dallas Highland Park
Diana Le

6. Rachel Truong 0.06 Mesquite Poteet

Adriana Pillaca
Keila Tejada

Shot Put - 4kg - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.9 Kiunna Wilkerson 28-06.50 Mesquite Poteet
2.9 Victoria George 28-03.00 Mesquite Poteet
3.- Ashtein Bailey 26-01.00 Crowley
4.10Keiairra Bolds 26-00.50 Richardson

5.9 lIraisha Humphrey 25-05.00 Mesquite Poteet
6. 11 Chelsea Lewis 25-01.75 Crowley

6.9 Courtney Curry 25-01.75 Frisco
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Discus - 1kg - Junior Varsity - Finals

1.12 Oju Okoye 93-11 Frisco

2.- Ashtein Bailey 81-00 Crowley

3.9 Courtney Curry 72-03 Frisco
4.11Brandy McDaniel 71-05 Mansfield Legacy
5.- Blessing Okwuolisa 71-03 Rockwall-Heath
6.9 Kiunna Wilkerson 67-00 Mesquite Poteet

Pole Vault - Junior Varsity - Finals

1. - Macy Matthews 8-00.00 Rockwall-Heath

1. - Becka Malone 8-00.00 Rockwall-Heath

3. 12 Reese Lohr 7-06.00 Frisco

4. 11 Mikaela Cannizzo 7-06.00 Frisco

6. 10 Lizzy Seay 7-00.00 Dallas Highland Park
5. - Christina Lehner 7-00.00 Leander Rouse

Long Jump - Junior Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Sharifah Nakandha 14-10.00 Mansfield Legacy

2. 12 Antionna Sanders 14-04.25 Crowley

3. 10 Shawna Mosby 13-09.00 Mansfield Legacy

4. 9 Raykeija Kelly 13-07.25 Crowley

5. 10 Lizzy Seay 13-03.25 Dallas Highland Park
6. 9 Taylor Norton 13-01.25 Crowley

Triple Jump - Junior Varsity - Finals

.9 Peta Amadora 30-06.00 Mesquite Poteet

.12 Antionna Sanders 30-01.75 Crowley

.11 MiKaylan Thomas 27-03.50 Mansfield Legacy

.9 Hannah Kupferschmid 27-02.50 Dallas Highland Park
- Jacky Thorpe 26-09.50 Rockwall-Heath

.9 Madison Scarborough 26-00.25 Dallas Highland Park

OUAWN P
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